



AD0-E100^{Q&As}

Adobe Experience Manager Assets Developer

Pass Adobe AD0-E100 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/ad0-e100.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

A user would like to take an image in AEM Assets and send a copy of the image to an external system. The copy of the image that is sent must have a specific height and width. The client cannot have rendition with the dimensions preserved in AEM.

Assuming the external system includes a REST API that supports file uploads, which step in the workflow model will you do after resizing the image?

- A. Apply the image profile to the folder and run the smart crop workflow.
- B. Upload the image to the external system; then, delete the rendition from the JCR.
- C. Modify the update asset workflow to delete the rendition from the JCR.
- D. Call the REST API from the external system.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

A user has created a custom metadata schema that includes a multi value text field. After modifying the file that the metadata has been applied to, the user discovers that the property corresponding to the multi value text field contains a new value. What does this mean?

- A. Another metadata schema that was previously applied to the asset is causing a conflict.
- B. The multi value text field was simultaneously updated by a different AEM Assets user.
- C. The multi value text field is configured as a required field in the metadata schema.
- D. Another field in the metadata schema maps to the same property as the multi value text field.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

A developer configures the /cache section in the dispatcher and makes a request to /content/myProject/en/image.large.jpg and /content/myProject/en/image.jpg?size=large.

What is the result?

- A. Neither request is cached.
- B. The first request is cached, but the second request is not cached.
- C. The first request is not cached, but the second request is cached.
- D. Both requests are cached.

Correct Answer: C



Reference: <https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/experience-manager-dispatcher/using/configuring/dispatcher-configuration.html>

QUESTION 4

An author uploads a PDF document and receives a "Restricted Files" error.

What is causing this problem?

- A. The file extension is not registered as an allowed asset MIMES in the OSGI config, Day CQ DAM Asset Upload Restriction.
- B. The file extension is case-sensitive and should be all lower case.
- C. The user does not have permission to upload an asset with the specific file extension.
- D. The MIME Type mapping setup for the file extension does not exist in OSGI config, Day CQ Scene7 Asset Mime type Service.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

A developer has a new requirement to send an email when an asset gets published. The email body must contain all asset metadata. The published asset must be attached to the email.

Which two tasks must the developer perform? (Choose two.)

- A. Set up the Day CQ replication email service in the OSGI configurations.
- B. Configure the DAM Asset Notification in the workflow launchers.
- C. Create a custom OSGI service event handler must be implemented.
- D. Set up the Day CQ Mail Service in the OSGI configurations.

Correct Answer: AD

[AD0-E100 PDF Dumps](#)

[AD0-E100 Study Guide](#)

[AD0-E100 Brainsdumps](#)